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Women's Slalom VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 14575 Kosinska, Anna POL B3 145
2 13139 Etherington, Jade GBR B2 100
3 20784 Hofmann, Sarah GER B2 80

13140 Gallagher, Kelly GBR B3 80
5 13286 Frantceva, Aleksandra RUS B2 60
6 19084 Knight, Millie GBR B2 50

Women's Slalom Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13261 Jochemsen, Anna NED LW2 180
2 13206 Corradini, Melania ITA LW6/8-1 120

13162 Rothfuss, Andrea GER LW6/8-2 120
4 13116 Bochet, Marie FRA LW6/8-2 100
5 13351 Smarzova, Petra SVK LW6/8-2 90
6 12975 Haslacher, Danja AUT LW2 72
7 13274 Valeanu, Laura ROU LW4 50
8 13288 Medvedeva, Inga RUS LW2 45

13091 Saarinen, Katja FIN LW2 45

Women's Slalom Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13163 Schaffelhuber, Anna GER LW10-2 200
2 13161 Forster, Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 160
3 13144 Turney, Anna GBR LW12-1 60

Men's Slalom VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13268 Krezel, Maciej POL B3 180
2 13335 Haraus, Miroslav SVK B2 150
3 13338 Krako, Jakub SVK B2 120
4 13095 Berejny, Nicolas FRA B2 80
5 1603 Hesch, Christian AUT B3 50
6 13279 Frantsev, Ivan RUS B2 45
7 13278 Fedoruk, Alexander RUS B2 40
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Men's Slalom Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 14605 Wuerz, Martin AUT LW6/8-2 109
2 16746 Bugaev, Alexey RUS LW6/8-2 100

13270 Szczesny, Andrzej POL LW2 100
4 12952 Falch, Martin AUT LW4 90
5 13104 Gauthier-Manuel, Vincent FRA LW6/8-2 80
6 13334 France, Martin SVK LW9-1 64
7 12967 Salcher, Markus AUT LW9-1 62
8 17224 Lanzinger, Matthias AUT LW4 60

13057 Loska, Stanislav CZE LW6/8-1 60
10 12955 Grochar, Thomas AUT LW2 50
11 13092 Amafroi-Broisat, Cedric FRA LW4 45

14692 Whitley, James GBR LW5/7-3 45
13 13113 Riboud, Romain FRA LW9-2 36
14 14219 Tauscher, Luca Christian GER LW6/8-2 32

13276 Alyabyev, Alexander RUS LW6/8-2 32
16 12979 Balcaen, Jasper BEL LW9-1 29
17 14798 Andreassen, Mads NOR LW6/8-1 26
18 16747 Egorov, Vladimir RUS LW5/7-2 24
19 13314 Roethlisberger, Jochi SUI LW5/7-1 22

Men's Slalom Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13045 Sokolovic, Dino CRO LW12-2 160
2 12959 Kapfinger, Andreas AUT LW10-1 130
3 12966 Rabl, Roman AUT LW12-1 100
4 12948 Bonadimann, Philipp AUT LW11 80
5 13108 Le Meur, Jean Yves FRA LW12-2 60
6 13137 Sneesby, Benjamin GBR LW12-1 50
7 13111 More, Cyril FRA LW12-1 45

13254 Park, Jong Seork KOR LW11 45
9 14604 Lechner, Peter AUT LW11 40

13307 Kunz, Christoph SUI LW10-1 40
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Women's Giant Slalom VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13139 Etherington, Jade GBR B2 180
2 20310 Dessart, Marie-Morgane BEL B3 100

13140 Gallagher, Kelly GBR B3 100
4 14575 Kosinska, Anna POL B3 80
5 13286 Frantceva, Aleksandra RUS B2 60
6 19084 Knight, Millie GBR B2 50

Women's Giant Slalom Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13162 Rothfuss, Andrea GER LW6/8-2 200
2 13086 Pueyo Marimon, Ursula ESP LW2 140
3 13351 Smarzova, Petra SVK LW6/8-2 125
4 13206 Corradini, Melania ITA LW6/8-1 110
5 13261 Jochemsen, Anna NED LW2 90
6 14585 Khorosheva, Anastasia RUS LW9-2 89
7 12975 Haslacher, Danja AUT LW2 81
8 17261 Schmidt, Bigna SUI LW5/7-3 80

13116 Bochet, Marie FRA LW6/8-2 80
10 13291 Papulova, Mariia RUS LW6/8-2 60
11 13091 Saarinen, Katja FIN LW2 36
12 13288 Medvedeva, Inga RUS LW2 32

Women's Giant Slalom Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 12977 Loesch, Claudia AUT LW11 260
2 13163 Schaffelhuber, Anna GER LW10-2 200
3 13161 Forster, Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 60

Men's Giant Slalom VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13268 Krezel, Maciej POL B3 280
2 1603 Hesch, Christian AUT B3 180
3 13338 Krako, Jakub SVK B2 160
4 13335 Haraus, Miroslav SVK B2 130
5 13281 Redkozubov, Valerii RUS B2 100
6 13333 Dudas, Radomir SVK B2 96
7 13336 Holik, Norbert SVK B3 95
8 20881 Bertagnolli, Giacomo ITA B3 89
9 13327 Beladic, Michal SVK B2 82
10 13330 Cintula, Daniel SVK B3 69
11 13278 Fedoruk, Alexander RUS B2 66
12 18140 Guerrero Moreno, Diego ESP B2 60
13 13279 Frantsev, Ivan RUS B2 45
14 13315 Thomas, Hugo SUI B2 40
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Men's Giant Slalom Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 14605 Wuerz, Martin AUT LW6/8-2 240
2 14894 Pajantschitsch, Nico AUT LW6/8-2 205
3 20723 Orsini, Nicolo Maria ITA LW6/8-2 180
4 12967 Salcher, Markus AUT LW9-1 160
5 13266 Klos, Michal POL LW5/7-3 142
6 12952 Falch, Martin AUT LW4 135
7 13422 Kleinheinz, Bernhard GER LW3 107
8 17224 Lanzinger, Matthias AUT LW4 100
9 16746 Bugaev, Alexey RUS LW6/8-2 80
10 14588 Akhmadulin, Aleksandr RUS LW5/7-2 64
11 14606 Oberlechner, Mario AUT LW2 58
12 14798 Andreassen, Mads NOR LW6/8-1 52
13 19127 Lloyd, Chris GBR LW9-1 51
14 12979 Balcaen, Jasper BEL LW9-1 50

13303 Bruegger, Michael SUI LW4 50
16 13270 Szczesny, Andrzej POL LW2 45

13311 Pfyl, Thomas SUI LW9-2 45
18 13314 Roethlisberger, Jochi SUI LW5/7-1 44
19 17479 Cuche, Robin SUI LW9-2 41
20 13104 Gauthier-Manuel, Vincent FRA LW6/8-2 40

14219 Tauscher, Luca Christian GER LW6/8-2 40
22 13183 Lantschner, Hansjoerg ITA LW9-2 36

13276 Alyabyev, Alexander RUS LW6/8-2 36
13040 Migueles, Jorge CHI LW4 36

25 13113 Riboud, Romain FRA LW9-2 32
13057 Loska, Stanislav CZE LW6/8-1 32

27 13092 Amafroi-Broisat, Cedric FRA LW4 29
28 14056 Mulder, Thomas NED LW2 28
29 14582 Valenti, Andrea ITA LW9-2 26

13284 Vetrov, Alexander RUS LW5/7-3 26
17435 Lopez, Stanislas FRA LW6/8-1 26

32 13302 Brodard, Christophe SUI LW6/8-1 24
21648 Herrmann, Christian GER LW4 24
21567 Puig Davi, Roger-Ignasi ESP LW9-2 24

35 20875 Zanotti, Marco ITA LW4 22
36 16747 Egorov, Vladimir RUS LW5/7-2 20

14692 Whitley, James GBR LW5/7-3 20
38 13260 Verbruggen, Bart NED LW9-1 18
39 12960 Kurz, Andreas AUT LW4 15
40 13099 Caul-Futy, Laurent FRA LW2 13

Men's Giant Slalom Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 12966 Rabl, Roman AUT LW12-1 280
2 13153 Kreiter, Georg GER LW10-1 180
3 13045 Sokolovic, Dino CRO LW12-2 168
4 14604 Lechner, Peter AUT LW11 158
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5 17260 Sikorski, Igor POL LW11 125
6 12948 Bonadimann, Philipp AUT LW11 110
7 13072 Espallargas Juarez, Oscar Antonio ESP LW12-1 80
8 13137 Sneesby, Benjamin GBR LW12-1 71
9 13106 Guiheux, Olivier FRA LW11 64
10 13102 Francois, Frederic FRA LW11 60

12857 Jacobsen, Thomas NOR LW11 60
13051 Jelinek, Oldrich CZE LW10-1 60
13103 Gadel, Lois FRA LW10-1 60

14 16922 Gfatterhofer, Markus AUT LW10-2 45
13115 Taberlet, Yohann FRA LW12-1 45

16 13259 van der Klooster, Kees-Jan NED LW11 40
17087 Camus, Mathieu FRA LW11 40
13196 Ronzani, Matteo ITA LW10-1 40

19 13108 Le Meur, Jean Yves FRA LW12-2 36
14215 Pelit, Murat SUI LW11 36
13271 Szumiec, Rafal POL LW10-2 36

22 12949 Dorn, Dietmar AUT LW11 32
23 17394 Plantey, Enrique ARG LW11 29

13111 More, Cyril FRA LW12-1 29
25 13187 Mazzei, Pietro ITA LW11 26
26 12969 Sampl, Reinhold AUT LW11 24
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Women's Super-Combined VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13140 Gallagher, Kelly GBR B3 100
2 13286 Frantceva, Aleksandra RUS B2 80

Women's Super-Combined Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13116 Bochet, Marie FRA LW6/8-2 100
2 13162 Rothfuss, Andrea GER LW6/8-2 80
3 13288 Medvedeva, Inga RUS LW2 60
4 12975 Haslacher, Danja AUT LW2 50
5 13351 Smarzova, Petra SVK LW6/8-2 45

Women's Super-Combined Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13163 Schaffelhuber, Anna GER LW10-2 100
2 12977 Loesch, Claudia AUT LW11 80
3 13161 Forster, Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 60

Men's Super-Combined VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13335 Haraus, Miroslav SVK B2 100
2 13281 Redkozubov, Valerii RUS B2 80
3 13338 Krako, Jakub SVK B2 60
4 13095 Berejny, Nicolas FRA B2 50
5 13268 Krezel, Maciej POL B3 45
6 13279 Frantsev, Ivan RUS B2 40
7 13315 Thomas, Hugo SUI B2 36
8 13333 Dudas, Radomir SVK B2 32
9 13327 Beladic, Michal SVK B2 29

Men's Super-Combined Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 17224 Lanzinger, Matthias AUT LW4 100
2 13104 Gauthier-Manuel, Vincent FRA LW6/8-2 80
3 13311 Pfyl, Thomas SUI LW9-2 60
4 13276 Alyabyev, Alexander RUS LW6/8-2 50
5 13303 Bruegger, Michael SUI LW4 45
6 13092 Amafroi-Broisat, Cedric FRA LW4 40
7 12967 Salcher, Markus AUT LW9-1 36
8 13284 Vetrov, Alexander RUS LW5/7-3 32
9 13113 Riboud, Romain FRA LW9-2 29
10 14605 Wuerz, Martin AUT LW6/8-2 26
11 12955 Grochar, Thomas AUT LW2 24
12 13334 France, Martin SVK LW9-1 22
13 14894 Pajantschitsch, Nico AUT LW6/8-2 20
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14 13302 Brodard, Christophe SUI LW6/8-1 18
15 13270 Szczesny, Andrzej POL LW2 16

Men's Super-Combined Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 12966 Rabl, Roman AUT LW12-1 100
2 12948 Bonadimann, Philipp AUT LW11 80
3 13102 Francois, Frederic FRA LW11 60
4 13115 Taberlet, Yohann FRA LW12-1 50
5 13045 Sokolovic, Dino CRO LW12-2 45
6 12949 Dorn, Dietmar AUT LW11 40
7 13150 Hanfstingl, Franz GER LW12-1 36
8 13307 Kunz, Christoph SUI LW10-1 32
9 17260 Sikorski, Igor POL LW11 29
10 13111 More, Cyril FRA LW12-1 26
11 13137 Sneesby, Benjamin GBR LW12-1 24
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Women's Super-G VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13139 Etherington, Jade GBR B2 200

Women's Super-G Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

13162 Rothfuss, Andrea GER LW6/8-2 200
2 13206 Corradini, Melania ITA LW6/8-1 160
3 12975 Haslacher, Danja AUT LW2 120
4 13351 Smarzova, Petra SVK LW6/8-2 100
5 13261 Jochemsen, Anna NED LW2 90
6 13086 Pueyo Marimon, Ursula ESP LW2 80
7 13091 Saarinen, Katja FIN LW2 72

Women's Super-G Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 12977 Loesch, Claudia AUT LW11 200
2 13163 Schaffelhuber, Anna GER LW10-2 160
3 13144 Turney, Anna GBR LW12-1 120
4 13161 Forster, Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 100

Men's Super-G VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13335 Haraus, Miroslav SVK B2 200
2 13338 Krako, Jakub SVK B2 140
3 13268 Krezel, Maciej POL B3 125
4 13333 Dudas, Radomir SVK B2 110
5 13327 Beladic, Michal SVK B2 95
6 13336 Holik, Norbert SVK B3 80
7 13339 Kubacka, Marek SVK B1 36
8 13317 Zimmermann, Beda SUI B2 32

Men's Super-G Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 12967 Salcher, Markus AUT LW9-1 200
2 13334 France, Martin SVK LW9-1 160
3 13260 Verbruggen, Bart NED LW9-1 100

13183 Lantschner, Hansjoerg ITA LW9-2 100
5 13182 Lanthaler, Christian ITA LW2 92
6 14605 Wuerz, Martin AUT LW6/8-2 81
7 14606 Oberlechner, Mario AUT LW2 69
8 13270 Szczesny, Andrzej POL LW2 66
9 14056 Mulder, Thomas NED LW2 54
10 13422 Kleinheinz, Bernhard GER LW3 50
11 14894 Pajantschitsch, Nico AUT LW6/8-2 49
12 20723 Orsini, Nicolo Maria ITA LW6/8-2 38
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13 14798 Andreassen, Mads NOR LW6/8-1 37
14 14219 Tauscher, Luca Christian GER LW6/8-2 36
15 13314 Roethlisberger, Jochi SUI LW5/7-1 32
16 12955 Grochar, Thomas AUT LW2 29
17 14588 Akhmadulin, Aleksandr RUS LW5/7-2 18

Men's Super-G Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

1 13309 Nicoli, Maurizio SUI LW10-2 150
2 13111 More, Cyril FRA LW12-1 140
3 12966 Rabl, Roman AUT LW12-1 105
4 13153 Kreiter, Georg GER LW10-1 100
5 13150 Hanfstingl, Franz GER LW12-1 85
6 12948 Bonadimann, Philipp AUT LW11 80
7 12857 Jacobsen, Thomas NOR LW11 76
8 13051 Jelinek, Oldrich CZE LW10-1 68
9 13045 Sokolovic, Dino CRO LW12-2 61
10 13259 van der Klooster, Kees-Jan NED LW11 60
11 13137 Sneesby, Benjamin GBR LW12-1 55
12 14604 Lechner, Peter AUT LW11 50
13 13271 Szumiec, Rafal POL LW10-2 42
14 13128 Farr, Timothy GBR LW12-1 39
15 13072 Espallargas Juarez, Oscar Antonio ESP LW12-1 36
16 17260 Sikorski, Igor POL LW11 22
17 13254 Park, Jong Seork KOR LW11 18
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Women's Downhill VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

vacant

Women's Downhill Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

vacant

Women's Downhill Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

vacant

Men's Downhill VI
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

vacant

Men's Downhill Standing
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

vacant

Men's Downhill Sitting
Rank SDMS ID Name NPC Class Points

vacant
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